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Date: 2022-08-06

Organiser: Vargarda CK
Number of km: 35,6 km

Results Team Time Trial

Averange speed of winner: 47,5 km/h
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Team/UCI-id

Lasthame

TREK-SEGAFREDO

10003264335
10022837521
10005540906
10009487085
10007825456
10005781584

TEAM SD WORX

10005498264
10005669935
10015146633
10006881122
10023656260

TEAM DSM

10008684312
10014173300
10015335074
10073127371
10030618133
10023126194

VAN DIJK / Ellen

VAN ANROOLJ / Shirin
CORDON RAGOT / Audrey
DIDERIKSEN / Amalie
HANSON / Lauretta
HOSKING / Chloe

VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK / Chantal
MAJERUS / Christine

VOLLERING / Demi

CHECCHINI / Elena

VAS / Kata Blanka

MACKAL / Floortje
WIEBES / Lorena
GEORGI / Pfeiffer
PEPERKAMP / Esmée
BARALE / Francesca
UIJEN / Elise

TEAM JUMBO-VISMA

10009857103
10104638833
10007968936
10004603137
10023219962
10054429714

SWINKELS / Karlijn
KRAAK / Amber
KOSTER / Anouska
KASPER / Romy
ACHTEREEKTE / Carlijn
RIEDMANN / Linda

FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE

10009877008
10015339118
10004597881
10023490552
10007742705
10007401181

GROSSETETE / Maélle
GUAZZINI / Vittoria
FAHLIN / Emilia
WIEL / Jade

DUVAL / Eugénie
BORGLI / Stine

CANYON // SRAM RACING

10007969037
10087842271
10015334872
10005492002
10091217366

ROOIJAKKERS / Pauliena
BRADBURY / Neve
BOSSUYT / Shari
AMIALIUSIK / Alena
OUDEMAN / Maud

Time Gap
0:44:55,50

DNF
DNF
0:45:33,80

0:45:17,00

0:45:45,00

0:46:24,40
OTL
0:46:10,50

0:50:00,30
0:46:36,50

DNF
0:46:57,70

0:49:13,10

15.7km  27.1km
0:17:38 0:33:45

-0:38,3 0:17:49 0:34:10

-0:49,5 0:17:58 0:34:34

-1:15,0 0:18:18 0:34:41

-1:41,0 0:18:14 0:35:00

-2:02,2 0:18:25 0:35:17
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PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

10023144483 NOOIEN / Lieke
10016031858 MARKUS / Femke
10022772146 BREDEWOLD / Mischa
10015510381 VAN HAAFTEN / Kirstie
10022722838 VAN DER WOLF / Rosalie
10022698485  GERRITSE / Femke
CERATIZIT-WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM
10048395304 EBERLE / Lana
10010169220 BRAUSSE / Franziska
10010971589  NILSSON / Hanna
10007980454  VIECELI / Lara
10036382559  SEIDEL / Clea
10016000536 TEUTENBERG / Lea Lin
VALCAR TRAVEL&SERVICE

10051439282 KUMIEGA / Karolina
10087107596 STANNARD / Elizabeth
10029203246 PIERGIOVANNI / Federica
10015659016 CARBONARI / Anastasia
10015331337 PIRRONE / Elena
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN

10016311744 MARTIN MARTIN / Sara
10015360134 AALERUD / Katrine
10008651168 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ / Lourdes
10006886172 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ / Gloria
10055220767 GIGANTE / Sarah
10005886365 GUARISCHI / Barbara
ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS SQUAD
10009548319  SEITZ / Aline
10007272253 DRONOVA /Tamara
10036547863 BUCH / Hannah
10122009412 STERN/ Lea
10114954781 CHAUVEAU / Caroline

TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS

10092910321
10022692324
10014757118
10019631871
10022447396
10015185938

IVERSEN / Ane
BOOGAARD / Emma
SWINKELS / Sylvie
MOHR / Mari Hole
ANDERSSON / Caroline
STEIGENGA / Nicole

0:47:21,90

OTL
OTL
0:48:07,10

0:48:18,30
0:49:44,80
0:48:16,60

0:48:21,00

0:48:17,00

0:52:47,20
0:56:42,90
0:49:19,20

0:56:59,20

0:50:06,70

0:50:23,80

-2:26,4 0:18:29 0:35:36

-3:11,6 0:18:49 0:36:15

-3:21,1 0:18:45 0:36:13

-3:21,5 0:18:41 0:35:56

-4:23,7 0:19:11 0:36:56

-5:11,2 0:19:29 0:37:27



